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198002150000
18560

02/15/1980
12:00:00

PEOPLE'S
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASOC MORT
CO

34 838

198004160000
44220

04/16/1980
12:00:00

PEOPLE'S
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

JOHNSON &
ASOC MORT
CO

35 745

198004250000
47480

04/25/1980
12:00:00

PEOPLE'S
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

JOHNSON &
ASOC MORT
CO

35 842

198003040000
25770

03/04/1980
12:00:00

PEOPLE'S
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASOC MORT
CO

35 72

198002180000
19320

02/18/1980
12:00:00

PEOPLE'S
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASOC MORT
CO

34 851


