Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1980; Party Role= Grantee; Name= PEOPLE'S SAVINGS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198002150000 18560	02/15/1980 12:00:00	PEOPLE'S SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASOC MORT CO	34	838				
198004160000 44220	04/16/1980 12:00:00	PEOPLE'S SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	JOHNSON & ASOC MORT CO	35	745				
198004250000 47480	04/25/1980 12:00:00	PEOPLE'S SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	JOHNSON & ASOC MORT CO	35	842				
198003040000 25770	03/04/1980 12:00:00	PEOPLE'S SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASOC MORT CO	35	72				
198002180000 19320	02/18/1980 12:00:00	PEOPLE'S SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASOC MORT CO	34	851				